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Questions

Unscramble the letters of words and find odd one out:

United States bombed on Hiroshima:

Dwight Eisenhower was born on October 14, 1890 and died on March 28, 1969. What was
his age, in years, at the time of his death ?

Which country was host first-ever One Belt One Road (OBOR) Summit?

Rotation in which earth rotates is from

If A'is the area and C the circumference of a circle, which of the following is an expression
for Ain terms of C ?

If 42 = 8b, what is the ratio of ato b ?

Four years ago, the average age of A and B was 18 years. At present the average age of
A,B and C is 24 years. what would be the age of C after 8 years?

Question Image

Number Series Test

90,87,84,81, ..o

Name the famous hook of ibn-sina in which he discussed human physiology and medicine:

Plaster of Paris is obtained from:

Relative the center of our galaxy, .

Cambodia ceased to be a France colony in

Answers Choice
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A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C.
D.
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

. ORNI
ICAO
PPREOC
ZENRBO

August 11, 1945
August 6, 1945
August 9, 1945
None of these

77
78
79
80
81

Pakistan
China
USA
Russia

West to east
East to west
North to south
South to north

C<sup>2</sup>/4m
C<sup>2</sup>/4mr<sup>2</sup>
2C

2C<sup>2</sup>\r

12
2/3
3/2
2/
41

. 30 years
. 32 years
. 28 years
. 25 years

. Al-ganoon

. Al-Masudi

. New Renaissance
. Tadhkira

. Brochantite

. Gypsum

. Chalcanthite

. None of these

. its starts are stationary

. its stars move entirely at random
. its stars revolve

. Population 1 starts are stationary

and Population 2 star revolve

A. 1953
B. 1958
C. 1963
D. 1959

A. Prevent global warming
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One of the main function of the earth's ozone layer is to:

Function of iron in our body is:

Five bells begin to toll together and toll at intervals of 36, 45, 72, 81 and 108 seconds. After
what interval of time will they keep on tolling together ?

if 3 <x <7 and -12<y<-6, what are all possible values of xy ?

Number Series Test
108,116, 1/4, .o

16-6 x2+3/12-3x2="7
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. Filter out ultraviolet rays
. All of above

. Provide strength

Help in hydrolysis
Breakdown fats

3080 seconds
3140 seconds
3200 seconds

-72 &lt; xy &lt; -21
-22 &lt; xy &lt; -36
-22 &lt; xy &lt; -42

1/10
1/18

.1/118

. 23/40
. 14/23
.27



