

CSS General Abilities Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Unscramble the letters of words and find odd one out:	A. ORNI B. ICAO C. PPREOC D. ZENRBO
2	United States bombed on Hiroshima:	A. August 11, 1945 B. August 6, 1945 C. August 9, 1945 D. None of these
3	Dwight Eisenhower was born on October 14, 1890 and died on March 28, 1969. What was his age, in years, at the time of his death ?	A. 77 B. 78 C. 79 D. 80 E. 81
4	Which country was host first-ever One Belt One Road (OBOR) Summit?	A. Pakistan B. China C. USA D. Russia
5	Rotation in which earth rotates is from	A. West to east B. East to west C. North to south D. South to north
6	If A is the area and C the circumference of a circle, which of the following is an expression for A in terms of C?	A. C ² / 4π B. C ² / 4π ² C. 2C D. 2C ² $\sqrt{\pi}$
7	If $4^a = 8^b$, what is the ratio of a to b ?	A. 1/2 B. 2/3 C. 3/2 D. 2/1 E. 4/1
8	Four years ago, the average age of A and B was 18 years. At present the average age of A,B and C is 24 years. what would be the age of C after 8 years?	A. 30 years B. 32 years C. 28 years D. 25 years
		A. 21
9	Question Image	B. 38 C. 42 D. 69
10	Number Series Test 90, 87, 84, 81,	A. 93 B. 97 C. 82 D. 78
11	Name the famous hook of ibn-sina in which he discussed human physiology and medicine:	A. Al-qanoon B. Al-Masudi C. New Renaissance D. Tadhkira
12	Plaster of Paris is obtained from:	A. Brochantite B. Gypsum C. Chalcanthite D. None of these
13	Relative the center of our galaxy,	A. its starts are stationary B. its stars move entirely at random C. its stars revolve D. Population 1 starts are stationary and Population 2 star revolve
14	Cambodia ceased to be a France colony in	A. 1953 B. 1958 C. 1963 D. 1959
		A. Prevent global warming

15	One of the main function of the earth's ozone layer is to:	B. Filter out ultraviolet rays C. Absorb pollution D. All of above
16	Function of iron in our body is:	A. Provide strength B. Oxygen transport C. Help in hydrolysis D. Breakdown fats
17	Five bells begin to toll together and toll at intervals of 36, 45, 72, 81 and 108 seconds. After what interval of time will they keep on tolling together?	A. 3240 seconds B. 3080 seconds C. 3140 seconds D. 3200 seconds
18	if 3 < x < 7 and -12 <y<-6, all="" are="" of="" possible="" td="" values="" what="" xy?<=""><td>A72 < xy < -21 B84 < xy < -18 C22 < xy < -36 D22 < xy < -42</td></y<-6,>	A72 < xy < -21 B84 < xy < -18 C22 < xy < -36 D22 < xy < -42
19	Number Series Test 1/8, 1/6, 1/4,	A. 1/2 B. 1/10 C. 1/18 D. 1/118
20	16-6 x 2+3 / 12-3 x 2 = ?	A. 7/17 B. 23/40 C. 14/23 D. 2/17